Megan Moss

Website: www.MeganMoss.org
Email: megan@meganmoss.org
Phone: (801)712-4737

Height: 5’ 5.5” Weight: 125 Ibs Hair: Dark Brown Eyes: Brown Instagram: @mImoss3
PERFORMANCE
2023 Terminé Trinidad, Port of Spain, COCO Dance Festival Dancer
2023 New Moon TX, San Marcos, TxState (NYC Hawkins Director) Dancer
2023 Beautiful Things CO, Denver, Chadash Dance Company Dancer/Actor ( “Jennifer”)
2022 Walking in the Dark CO, Denver, Chadash Dance Company Dancer/Actor (“Surrender”)
2022 Weird CA, Sacramento, Chadash Touring Company  Dancer/Actor (principle, “Lucienne”)
2021 Weird CO, Denver, Chadash Dance Company Dancer/Actor (principle, “Lucienne”)
2019 lam TX, San Marcos, TxState Dancer (soloist)
2019 disruptHer TX, San Marcos, TxState Dancer
2019 Mandala TX, San Marcos, TxState Dancer (principle)
2019 Illumination TX, Wimberley Dancer
2004-2006 Cougarettes UT, Provo, BYU Cougarettes Dancer
2003 The King and | UT, SLC, Hale Center Theatre Dancer/Actor/Singer
(“Eliza” and “Singing wife”)
2000 La Fille Mar Gardee UT, Sandy, Mountain West Ballet Company Dancer/Actor, Ensemble
1993-2000 Nutcracker UT, Sandy, Mountain West Ballet Company Dancer/Actor, Multiple Roles
CHOREOGRAPHY
2000-Current  Groups/Solos Nationwide Contemporary/Modern/Jazz/Ballet
2014-Current  Film Nationwide 2023 TxState President’s Holiday Film, Multiple
Dance Films
2016-2020 Musicals TX, BCT Singin’ in the Rain, Drowsy Chaperone, My Fair
Lady, Seven Brides, Adam’s Family, and 10+
children’s summer musicals.
TEACHING
2021-Current  Lecturer TX, TxState: Theatre & Dance Dept. Modern/Contemporary, Jazz, Ballet,

2000-Current
2021-2022
2015-2022
2019-2021
2015-2016
2011-2014
2009-2010
2006-2008
2008-2007

TRAINING
1988-Current
2020

2008
1993-2001

ADDITIONAL CERTIFICATIONS

2022
2020
2019
2019

Master Classes
Instructor
Instructor
Instructor
Instructor
Instructor
Instructor
Student Teacher
Instructor

Dance Training
B.FA.

B.S.

Ballet Company

Yoga for Dancers

Multiple Types of Dance
Contemporary, Jazz, Ballet
Contemporary, Jazz

Barre, Bounce, Body Fitness
Contemporary, Jazz
Contemporary, Jazz
Contemporary, Jazz

Jazz 101, Jazz 201
Contemporary, Jazz

Internationally

TX, Zach Pre Professional Company
TX, Heather Stolle School of Dance
TX, Inbalance

TX, Collective Dance Artistry

CA, Northern CA Dance Conservatory
UT, Barlow Arts Conservatory

UT, Brigham Young University

UT, Loaded for Dance

Internationally

TX, Texas State University
UT, Brigham Young University
UT, Academy of Ballet Arts

Ballet, Jazz, Modern, Contemporary, Hip Hop
Dance: Performance and Choreography
Exercise Science: Fitness and Wellness
Mountain West Ballet Company

Giordano Jazz Teacher Certification

Yoga RYT-200

PBT (Progressing Ballet Technique) Certification
Inbalance: Barre, Body, and Bounce Fitness Certifications
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