Megan Moss

Height: 5' 5.5" Weight: 125 lbs Hair: Dark Brown Eyes: Brown

Website: www.MeganMoss.org Email: megan@meganmoss.org Phone: (801)712-4737 Instagram: @mlmoss3

PERFORMANCE

2023 Terminé Trinidad, Port of Spain, COCO Dance Festival Dancer	
2023 New Moon TX, San Marcos, TxState (NYC Hawkins Director) Dancer	
2023 Beautiful Things CO, Denver, Chadash Dance Company Dancer/Actor ("Jenn	ifer")
2022 Walking in the Dark CO, Denver, Chadash Dance Company Dancer/Actor ("Surre	nder")
2022 Weird CA, Sacramento, Chadash Touring Company Dancer/Actor (principle	, "Lucienne")
2021 Weird CO, Denver, Chadash Dance Company Dancer/Actor (principle	, "Lucienne")
2019 I am TX, San Marcos, TxState Dancer (soloist)	
2019 <i>disruptHer</i> TX, San Marcos, TxState Dancer	
2019 <i>Mandala</i> TX, San Marcos, TxState Dancer (principle)	
2019 <i>Illumination</i> TX, Wimberley Dancer	
2004-2006 Cougarettes UT, Provo, BYU Cougarettes Dancer	
2003 The King and I UT, SLC, Hale Center Theatre Dancer/Actor/Singer	
("Eliza" and "Singing wife")
2000 La Fille Mar Gardee UT, Sandy, Mountain West Ballet Company Dancer/Actor, Ensem	ble
1993-2000 Nutcracker UT, Sandy, Mountain West Ballet Company Dancer/Actor, Multip	le Roles

CHOREOGRAPHY

2000-Current Groups/Solos

2014-Current	Film	Nationwide	2023 TxState President's Holiday Film, Multiple
			Dance Films

Nationwide

2016-2020 Musicals TX, BCT Singin' in the Rain, Drowsy Chaperone, My Fair

Lady, Seven Brides, Adam's Family, and 10+

children's summer musicals.

Contemporary/Modern/Jazz/Ballet

TEACHING

2021-Current	Lecturer	TX, TxState: Theatre & Dance Dept.	Modern/Contemporary, Jazz, Ballet, Yoga for Dancers
2000-Current	Master Classes	Internationally	Multiple Types of Dance
2021-2022	Instructor	TX, Zach Pre Professional Company	Contemporary, Jazz, Ballet
2015-2022	Instructor	TX, Heather Stolle School of Dance	Contemporary, Jazz
2019-2021	Instructor	TX, Inbalance	Barre, Bounce, Body Fitness
2015-2016	Instructor	TX, Collective Dance Artistry	Contemporary, Jazz
2011-2014	Instructor	CA, Northern CA Dance Conservatory	Contemporary, Jazz
2009-2010	Instructor	UT, Barlow Arts Conservatory	Contemporary, Jazz
2006-2008	Student Teacher	UT, Brigham Young University	Jazz 101, Jazz 201
2008-2007	Instructor	UT, Loaded for Dance	Contemporary, Jazz

TRAINING

1988-Current	Dance Training	Internationally	Ballet, Jazz, Modern, Contemporary, Hip Hop
2020	B.F.A.	TX, Texas State University	Dance: Performance and Choreography
2008	B.S.	UT, Brigham Young University	Exercise Science: Fitness and Wellness
1993-2001	Ballet Company	UT, Academy of Ballet Arts	Mountain West Ballet Company

ADDITIONAL CERTIFICATIONS

2022	Giordano Jazz Teacher Certification
2020	Yoga RYT-200
2019	PBT (Progressing Ballet Technique) Certification
2019	Inbalance: Barre, Body, and Bounce Fitness Certifications